
Pre-Bid Conference Atendance List 

Date: 5/6/2024

RFP#: 503333

Scope of Work:  Lead Based Paint Compliance Assurance Services

NYCHA Assigned Buyer Name and Email: Dawn Greggs - Dawn.Greggs@nycha.nyc.gov 

Name Company Name E-Mail Address Phone Number MWBE 
Status* 

 Tosin Adeyemi DeFash Global Resources 
Anthony Spina Exclusive Testing Labs sales@exclusivelabs.com 
David Asquith LiRo Engineers, Inc asquithd@liro-hill.com 

Peter Gerbasigerbasip LiRo Engineers, Inc Gerbasigerbsip@liro-hill.com 
Paola Franco Prime Time Companies, PC paola@primetimecompanies.com M/WBE 

Beyza Levi Valcon Environmental beyza@valcon-engineering.com NYC SBS WBE

Ilia arvelo Prestige Home Inspection Services PrestigeleadInspection@gmail.com WBE 
Josh Sarett ALC Environmental josh.sarett@alcenvironmental.com WBE 

MWBE(347)-607-1422defash2@aol.com

mailto:carnahanc@liro.com



